o Sporthotel
Ticha Orlice

Starters
1 pc Toast with spicy meat mixture and cheese

1 pc Toast with fried egg and ham

Soups

0,331 Onion soup with croutons, bacon and grated cheese

0,331 Garlic soup with fried bread, ham and cheese

Wine and beer savouries

250g Rustic plank, bread
(sausage, english bacon, cheese, smoked cheese, camembert,
cucumber, hot pepper)

1 pc Picked camembert

150g Homemade chips (garlic-cream dip)

79,- CZK

79,-

40,- CZK

40,-

99,- CZK

69,-
59,-

2 pc Potato pancakes for pastoral (sausage, ketchup, leek, cheese) 59,-

2 pc Potato pancakes with ham and niva cheese

1 pc Picked sausage

59’-
49,-

Information about allergens will provide you our service.



o Sporthotel
Ticha Orlice

Minutes

200g Beef roasted with fried egg 209,- CZK
200g Salmon with herb butter 179,-
150g Salmon steak with spinach and cream 179,-
3009/1509g Pork neck steak 209,-/179,-
200g Lumberjack steak(red onion, bacon, garlic) 179,-
150g Virgin ducats in bacon with confit garlic 179,-
150g Filled pork tenderloin 179,-
1509 Chicken steak with camembert and cranberries 169,-
1509 Chicken breast with wild mushrooms 159,-
350g Potato gnocchi with chicken, spinach and cream 139,-

150g Fried cheese variation (edam, blue cheese, camembert) 129,-

150g Dragon meat mixture 119,-
(chop, mushrooms, onions, peppers, chilies, scallion, ketchup)

150g Fried chicken schnitzel 119,-

150g Fried pork schnitzel 119,-

100g Fried Camembert 119,-

150g Fried cheese“Eidam* 109,-

Information about allergens will provide you our service.



o Sporthotel
Ticha Orlice

Vegetable salads

350 g Caesar salad with croutons 139,- CZK
(chicken, bacon, parmesan, dressing)

350g Vegetable salad with grilled tenderloin, toast 139,-

350g Vegetable salad with chicken breast 139,-

(chilli, honey, mustard), toast

350g Vegetable salad Sporthotel 139,-
(ham, camembert, garlic, dressing)

350g Mix vegetable salad with camembert 119,-
and cranberries, toast

Pasta

400g Penne with tenderloin with herbs and cheese sauce 149,-

Children's menu

70g Chicken fried steak, 100g French fries + surprise 99,-CZK
70g Chicken fillet with butter, 100g boiled potato + surprise 99,-

3 pcs Yeast dumplings with fruit sauce 99,-
and whipped cream + surprise

Sauces for meat

100g Mushrooms sauce 35,-
100g Pepper sauce 35,-
100g Cheese sauce 35,-
100g Sweet chilli sauce 35,-
50g Tatar sauce 15,-

Information about allergens will provide you our service.



o Sporthotel
Ticha Orlice

Side dish
200g Grilled vegetables
200g Grilled mushrooms
200g Bean pods with bacon and garlic
200g Baked potatoes with garlic and bacon
4 pcs Potato pancakes
200g French fries
200g American potatoes
200g Croquettes
200g Baked potatoes
200g Cooked potatoes
200g Steamed rice
509 Ketchup
50g Mustard
50g Smoked honey mustard
2 pc Roasted toast

50,- CZK
50,-
50,-
50,-
40,-
30,-
30,-
30,-
30,-
30,-
30,-
15,-
15,-
15,-

10,-

Information about allergens will provide you our service.



o Sporthotel
Ticha Orlice

Cakes

150g Hot raspberries with ice cream and whipped cream

1 pc Potatoe pancakes with blueberry and whipped cream

1 pc Honey cake

1 pc Homemade strudel

Ice cream and sundaes

Cups according to the offer:

79,- CZK

59'-
40,-

40,-

fresh fruit, 2 scoops of ice cream (vanilla, chocolate), whipped cream

Savouries

Roasted almonds
Milka chocolate
Peanuts

Salted sticks
Chewing gum
»Tatranka“ biscuit

60,- CZK
40,-
40,-
25,-
20,-
15,-

Information about allergens will provide you our service.



