

Starters

1 pc	Toast with spicy meat mixture and cheese	79,- CZK
1 pc	Toast with fried egg and ham	79,-

<u>Soups</u>

0,331	Onion soup with croutons, bacon and grated cheese	40,- CZK
0,331	Garlic soup with fried bread, ham and cheese	40,-

Wine and beer savouries

250g	Rustic plank, bread (sausage, english bacon, cheese, smoked cheese, camembert, cucumber, hot pepper)	99,- CZK
1 pc	Picked camembert	69,-
150g	Homemade chips (garlic-cream dip)	59,-
2 рс	Potato pancakes for pastoral (sausage, ketchup, leek, chees	e) 59,-
2 рс	Potato pancakes with ham and niva cheese	59,-
1 pc	Picked sausage	49,-



Minutes

200g	Beef roasted with fried egg	209,- CZK
200g	Salmon with herb butter	179,-
150g	Salmon steak with spinach and cream	179,-
300g/150g Pork neck steak 209,-/		209,-/179,-
200g	Lumberjack steak(red onion, bacon, garlic)	179,-
150g	Virgin ducats in bacon with confit garlic	179,-
150g	Filled pork tenderloin	179,-
150g	Chicken steak with camembert and cranberries	169,-
150g	Chicken breast with wild mushrooms	159,-
350g	Potato gnocchi with chicken, spinach and cream	139,-
150g	Fried cheese variation (edam, blue cheese, camembe	rt) 129,-
150g	Dragon meat mixture (chop, mushrooms, onions, peppers, chilies, scallion, ketchup)	119,-
150g	Fried chicken schnitzel	119,-
150g	Fried pork schnitzel	119,-
100g	Fried Camembert	119,-
150g	Fried cheese"Eidam"	109,-



Vegetable salads

350 g	Caesar salad with croutons (chicken, bacon, parmesan, dressing)	139,- CZK	
350g	Vegetable salad with grilled tenderloin, toast	139,-	
350g	Vegetable salad with chicken breast (chilli, honey, mustard), toast	139,-	
350g	Vegetable salad Sporthotel (ham, camembert, garlic, dressing)	139,-	
350g	Mix vegetable salad with camembert and cranberries, toast	119,-	
<u>Pasta</u>	<u>)</u>		
400g	Penne with tenderloin with herbs and cheese sauce	149,-	
<u>Children's menu</u>			
70g	Chicken fried steak, 100g French fries + surprise	99,-CZK	
70g	Chicken fillet with butter, 100g boiled potato + surprise	99,-	
3 pcs Yeast dumplings with fruit sauce 99,- and whipped cream + surprise			
<u>Sau</u>	ces for meat		
100g	Mushrooms sauce	35,-	
100g	Pepper sauce	35,-	
100g	Cheese sauce	35,-	
100g	Sweet chilli sauce	35,-	
50g	Tatar sauce	15,-	



<u>Side dish</u>

200g	Grilled vegetables	50,- CZK
200g	Grilled mushrooms	50,-
200g	Bean pods with bacon and garlic	50,-
200g	Baked potatoes with garlic and bacon	50,-
4 pcs	Potato pancakes	40,-
200g	French fries	30,-
200g	American potatoes	30,-
200g	Croquettes	30,-
200g	Baked potatoes	30,-
200g	Cooked potatoes	30,-
200g	Steamed rice	30,-
50g	Ketchup	15,-
50g	Mustard	15,-
50g	Smoked honey mustard	15,-
2 рс	Roasted toast	10,-



<u>Cakes</u>

150g	Hot raspberries with ice cream and whipped cream	79,- CZK
1 pc	Potatoe pancakes with blueberry and whipped cream	59,-
1 pc	Honey cake	40,-
1 pc	Homemade strudel	40,-

Ice cream and sundaes

Cups according to the offer: fresh fruit, 2 scoops of ice cream (vanilla, chocolate), whipped cream

Savouries

Roasted almonds	60,- CZK
Milka chocolate	40,-
Peanuts	40,-
Salted sticks	25,-
Chewing gum	20,-
"Tatranka" biscuit	15,-